
                         Updated 4/22/24 
 

 
2024 Cornerstone Christian Academy  

Varsity Baseball Schedule 
 

Date   Day  Team     Time   Location 
 

3/11/24 Monday Providence (JV)   5:00 pm  The Meadows 
 

3/14/24  Thursday @Twin Springs   5:00 pm  Nickelsville 
     

3/15/24 Friday  @Tazewell    5:30 pm  Tazewell 
 

4/2/24 Tuesday @ Providence (JV)   5:30 pm  Johnson City 
 

4/4/24 Thursday Twin Springs    5:30 pm  The Meadows 
 

4/5/24 Friday  @Happy Valley   6:00 pm  Elizabethton 
    @Happy Valley (Mid School)  4:30 pm  
 

4/6/24  Saturday @Chilhowie (Mid School)  10:00 am  Chilhowie 
 

4/8/24 Monday Tri-Cities    6:00 pm  The Meadows 
    Tri-Cities (Mid School)   4:30 pm 
 
4/9/24  Tuesday Glade Middle School (Mid School) 5:00 pm (Double Head) Glade 
 

4/15/24 Monday @Rye Cove    5:00 pm  Duffield 
 

4/16/24 Tuesday Chilhowie (Mid School)   5:00 pm  The Meadows 
 

4/18/24 Thursday Johnson Co (Double Header) 4:30 pm  The Meadows 
 

4/19/24 Friday  @Northwood (Double Header) 4:00 pm  Saltville 
 

4/22/24 Monday Rye Cove    5:00 pm  The Meadows 
 

4/23/24 Tuesday Happy Valley   6:00 pm  The Meadows 
 
4/25/24 Thursday Twin Springs    6:30 pm  The Meadows 
    Chilhowie (Mid School)   5:00 pm   
 

4/29/24 Monday @Tri-Cities    6:45 pm  Sullivan Cent. Mid 
    @Tri-Cities (Mid School)   5:00 pm 
 
4/30/24 Tuesday Glade Middle School (Mid School) 5:00 pm (Double Head) Glade 
 

5/3/24 Friday  Twin Valley (Double Header) 5:00 pm  The Meadows 
 


